2017 IMC Muisc Lessons

SCHOOL

Creekside

Del Rey
Dorris-Eaton
Glorietta

Palmer School
Queen of All Saints
Rheem Elementary
Sleepy Hollow

St. Agnes Strings/Band
St. Francis of Assisi
St. Perpetua
Walnut Acres

Other Schools

All-School Honor Band Concert

Sunday 5/7
Sunday 4/30
Friday 5/19
Sunday 4/30
Sunday 5/21
Sunday 5/7
Sunday 5/7
Sunday 4/30
Sunday 5/7
Sunday 5/7
Tuesday 5/9
Thursday 5/11
Sunday 5/7
Wednesday 5/24

RECITAL

TIME
3:00
4:30
7:00
3:00

1:00, 2:30, 4:00
1:30
3:00
1:30
3:00
1:30
7:00
7:00
4:30
7:30

LOCATION
Lafayette Christian Church
Lafayette Christian Church
Our Savior's Lutheran Church
Lafayette Christian Church
Palmer School Auditorium
Lafayette Christian Church
Lafayette Christian Church
Lafayette Christian Church
Lafayette Christian Church
Lafayette Christian Church
St. Perpetua Church
Walnut Acres MU Rm
Lafayette Christian Church

Palmer School Auditorium

Thursday 5/4
Friday 4/28
Thursday 5/18
Monday 4/24
Wednesday 5/17
Tuesday 5/2
Friday 5/5
Tuesday 4/25

At Class

Friday 5/5
Monday 5/8
Wednesday 5/10
At Lesson

Monday 5/1, 5/8, 5/15, 5/22

2:35
3:00
3:15
2:00

8:30, 9:30, 10:30

12:30
3:10
3:30

At Class

12:45

10:30

12:45

NA
3:45-5:15

CS MPR Stage

DR Music Room

DE Performance Room
GL Music Room

PS Auditorium

QAS Hennessy Room
RE Room 23

SH Music Room

SA Music Room

SFA Multipurpose Room
St. Perpetua Church
Library

NA

PS Auditorium




