2017 IMC Muisc Lessons	RECITAL			REHEARSAL		
SCHOOL	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
Creekside	Sunday 5/7	3:00	Lafayette Christian Church	Thursday 5/4	2:35	CS MPR Stage
Del Rey	Sunday 4/30	4:30	Lafayette Christian Church	Friday 4/28	3:00	DR Music Room
Dorris-Eaton	Friday 5/19	7:00	Our Savior's Lutheran Church	Thursday 5/18	3:15	DE Performance Room
Glorietta	Sunday 4/30	3:00	Lafayette Christian Church	Monday 4/24	2:00	GL Music Room
Palmer School	Sunday 5/21	1:00, 2:30, 4:00	Palmer School Auditorium	Wednesday 5/17	8:30, 9:30, 10:30	PS Auditorium
Queen of All Saints	Sunday 5/7	1:30	Lafayette Christian Church	Tuesday 5/2	12:30	QAS Hennessy Room
Rheem Elementary	Sunday 5/7	3:00	Lafayette Christian Church	Friday 5/5	3:10	RE Room 23
Sleepy Hollow	Sunday 4/30	1:30	Lafayette Christian Church	Tuesday 4/25	3:30	SH Music Room
St. Agnes Strings/Band	Sunday 5/7	3:00	Lafayette Christian Church	At Class	At Class	SA Music Room
St. Francis of Assisi	Sunday 5/7	1:30	Lafayette Christian Church	Friday 5/5	12:45	SFA Multipurpose Room
St. Perpetua	Tuesday 5/9	7:00	St. Perpetua Church	Monday 5/8	10:30	St. Perpetua Church
Walnut Acres	Thursday 5/11	7:00	Walnut Acres MU Rm	Wednesday 5/10	12:45	Library
Other Schools	Sunday 5/7	4:30	Lafayette Christian Church	At Lesson	NA	NA
All-School Honor Band Concert	Wednesday 5/24	7:30	Palmer School Auditorium	Monday 5/1, 5/8, 5/15, 5/22	3:45-5:15	PS Auditorium